Proposals/Qualifications And Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A Contract 

With Managed Health Network (MHN) To Continue Providing Psychological Counseling 

Services For Sworn Members Of The Police Department And Their Dependents, In The 

Amount Of One Hundred Five Thousand ($105,000), For The Period Of May 1, 2011 Through 

November 30, 2012
10-0589

A motion was made by Member Kaplan, seconded by Member Nadel, that 

this matter be *Approve the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward to the 

Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council,